M edia Advisory
January 5, 2004

(Jackson, MS) — On Wednesday, January 7, GoverooniB Musgrove will participate

in the following events:

10:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Contact: Shannon McMullan
601-359-3227

Teach Class at Davis Maghahentary School
750 North Congress Street
Jackson, MS

Meet with National Board Certified Tears
Governor’s Office
State Capitol
Jackson, MS

Speech to Joint Session of Missisdippislature
Chamber of Mississippi House of Representatives
Jackson, MS

Reception
Governor’s Office
State Capitol
Jackson, MS
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