Media Advisory January 5, 2004

Contact: Shannon McMullan 601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) - On Wednesday, January 7, Governor Ronnie Musgrove will participate in the following events:

10:15 a.m.	Teach Class at Davis Magnet Elementary School 750 North Congress Street Jackson, MS
12:00 noon	Meet with National Board Certified Teachers Governor's Office State Capitol Jackson, MS
1:00 p.m.	Speech to Joint Session of Mississippi Legislature Chamber of Mississippi House of Representatives Jackson, MS
1:30 p.m.	Reception Governor's Office State Capitol Jackson, MS

###